
IFB 11-050/KJS
Debris Removal at Hwy 73 Hamshire Dump
Final Tab
Awarded October 17, 2011

Firm Lump Sum Bid

Bayou Construction & Excavation, LLC $362,016.00

Coastal Demolition, Inc. $492,450.00

DRC Emergency Services Inc. $731,000.00

Gary Whitman Materials Inc. $281,843.92

James W. Turner Construction, Ltd. $589,450.00

Holliday Construction LLC $229,450.00

T. L. Wallace Construction Inc. $499,990.00

Triangle Waste Solutions $350,927.52


